
  
                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 
                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                                        Through August 2015 
  
  
  
    Regional Center       Diagnosis and   Early Start      Active            Prenatal     Developmental    Total 
                           Evaluation     <36 Months*     Consumers          Services        Centers     Consumers 
                           (Status 0)     (Status 1)      (Status 2)        (Status 3)      (Status 8)   (0,1,2,8) 
  
  
    Alta California (364)       707         1,246          18,476                2               77         20,506 
    Central Valley  (367)       533         2,215          14,640                8              103         17,491 
    East Bay        (380)       433         1,418          16,302                2              139         18,292 
    Eastern LA      (373)       321         1,261           9,223                0               16         10,821 
    Far Northern    (363)       233           581           6,464                0               25          7,303 
    Golden Gate     (361)       336         1,040           7,496                7              113          8,985 
    Harbor          (375)       308         1,620          10,179                0               32         12,139 
    Inland          (369)       967         3,372          26,008                7               33         30,380 
    Kern            (372)       435           610           6,955                1               50          8,050 
    Lanterman       (360)       312         1,286           7,866                0               20          9,484 
    North Bay       (371)       348           824           7,067                0               99          8,338 
    North LA        (378)     1,011         2,682          18,373                0               43         22,109 
    Orange County   (368)       417         2,734          16,206                9               80         19,437 
    Redwood Coast   (370)       154           254           3,104                0                9          3,521 
    San Andreas     (365)       532         1,912          13,293               11               18         15,755 
    San Diego       (362)       857         2,671          20,439               13               66         24,033 
    San Gab Pomona  (379)       271         1,656          10,590                0               19         12,536 
    South Central   (374)       473         1,337          11,329                9               61         13,200 
    Tri-Counties    (366)       565         2,452          10,245                0               25         13,287 
    Valley Mountain (377)       399         1,589          10,196               14               27         12,211 
    Westside        (376)       230         1,011           7,049                0               21          8,311 
  
    Totals:                   9,842        33,771         251,500               83            1,076        296,189 
  
  
  
    Total number of Diagnosis & Evaluation consumers (Status 0) not yet 36 months old: 4,640 
    Total number of active consumers (Status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,175 
    * 1,234 Early Start consumers over 36 months presented on second page only 
    Report run date: Friday, September 4, 2015 
    Data set: S:\CMF\CM201509.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 



 
                                           Monthly Infant Consumer Caseload Report 
                                         Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                     Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other Consumers 
                                                      Through August 2015 
  
  
  Regional Center           Diagnosis and      ===========  Early Start  ==========         Active            Total 
                             Evaluation          <36 Mos     36-38 Mos    39+ Mos          Consumers        Consumers 
                             (Status 0)        ===========  (Status 1)   ==========        (Status 2)        (0,1,2) 
  
  
  Alta California (364)           360             1,246         107          25               114             1,852 
  Central Valley  (367)           180             2,215          56          11                80             2,542 
  East Bay        (380)           195             1,418          79           5                98             1,795 
  Eastern LA      (373)           126             1,261           6           0                42             1,435 
  Far Northern    (363)            28               581           0           0                14               623 
  Golden Gate     (361)           208             1,040          86           6                14             1,354 
  Harbor          (375)            83             1,620           3           6                19             1,731 
  Inland          (369)           538             3,372         105           1                25             4,041 
  Kern            (372)           206               610          56          39                15               926 
  Lanterman       (360)           132             1,286          52           4                60             1,534 
  North Bay       (371)           204               824          67           1                20             1,116 
  North LA        (378)           457             2,682          76          11                98             3,324 
  Orange County   (368)           211             2,734          18           0                83             3,046 
  Redwood Coast   (370)            54               254          16           5                 0               329 
  San Andreas     (365)           322             1,912          42           4                14             2,294 
  San Diego       (362)           387             2,671           6           4               223             3,291 
  San Gab Pomona  (379)           105             1,656         109          10                60             1,940 
  South Central   (374)           137             1,337          45           1               122             1,642 
  Tri-Counties    (366)           392             2,452          56           0                28             2,928 
  Valley Mountain (377)           195             1,589          77           3                 4             1,868 
  Westside        (376)           120             1,011          33           3                42             1,209 
  
  Totals:                       4,640            33,771       1,095         139             1,175            40,820 
  
  
  
  Report run date: Friday, September 4, 2015 
  Data set: S:\CMF\CM201509.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 


